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The Menu of El Cholo Cafe from Pasadena contains about 89 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $19.7. What User likes about El Cholo Cafe:

Food and service were good. The only drawback was that the restaurant failed to check us in with Open Table
which resulted in me receiving an email from Open Table stating that we missed our reservation. | subsequently
had to spend time responding to the email from Open Table and provide information from my receipt such as the

amount we spent and name of our server as evidence we were actually at the restaurant. This... read more.
When the weather is pleasant you can also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible rooms also come
visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about EI Cholo Cafe:

Food overly priced for the quality and quantity of it. We ordered chicken tortilla soup and looked like a few
strands of chicken in broth only. We immediately asked the waitress for another item as we were very
disappointed in the soup. Also ordered beef fajitas and was provided with a lot more veggies than the actual
beef! Another disappointment. We will probably not go back in the near future. read more. At El Cholo Cafe in
Pasadena, a delicious brunch is served in the morning, where you can have your fill feast, and you can look
forward to the scrumptious typical seafood cuisine. In addition to sweet pieces, cakes, and small snacks, we also
have cold and hot drinks, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-

alcoholic drinks.
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flcoholic Drinks
BEER

Eggs & Pancakies
OMELETTE

Mains

FILLET

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

TOAST
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Quesadillas

WESTERN QUESADILLA $17.0

GUACAMOLE
Burritos
ASADA $22.0

Dessert

FLAN

CHORIZO

Cocktails

COCONUT MARGARITA $17.0
Mevican

ENCHILADAS

Taco Topfchen

COCHINITA PIBIL $22.0
FAJITAS

Combos

CHOICE OF ONE $15.0

BIRRIA $22.0
Cocktail
MARGARITA

Drinks

DRINKS

Tableside Guacamole

CREATION OF TED SALLY DOLL (2000)
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fRestaurant Category

MEXICAN

Uncategorized

CHEESE ENCHILADA AND CHILE
RELLENO

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS
CRAB

Side dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
FRESH VEGETABLE MEDLEY

Tacos
FILET MIGNON (2009)
AL CARBON

Menu

A TASTE OF HISTORY (1996)
GREEN CORN TAMALES (1923)

Starters

SKILLET NACHOS
SHRIMP TACOS

Salads

SALMON SALAD
TACOS
LETTUCE

$19.9

$21.0

$25.0
$22.0

$23.2
$20.0

$22.0
$24.0

$26.0

Combinaciones (1938)

CHILE RELLENO AND ROLLED
BEEF TACO

CHEESE ENCHILADA AND
ROLLED BEEF TACO

CHEESE ENCHILADA AND PORK
TAMAL

Sopas and Ensaladas

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN TOSTADA
(2008)

FELIX'S CAESAR SALAD (1991)
MIX GREEN SALAD (1991)

Fajitas (198%)

MARINATED TENDER STRIPS OF
STEAK

DELICATE CHUNKS OF CHICKEN
OUR HOUSE SPECIALTY SHRIMP

Comidas Especiales
CHILE COLORADO (1923)
CARNE ASADA (1984)

PLATO DE CARNITAS (1989)
BURRITO DORADO (1977)
CHICKEN CHIMICHANGAS (1967)
TOSTADA COMPUESTA (1923)

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

SEAFOOD

CHILE VERDE

MEAT

BEEF

$19.9

$19.9

$19.9

$22.0

$13.0
$12.0

$26.0

$24.0
$27.0

$23.0
$27.0
$22.0
$21.0
$20.0
$19.0

$22.0

$22.0
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CHEDDAR

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
CARNITAS
APPETIZER
STEAK
QUESADILLAS
SOUP

Margaritas

VALENTINA - MAESTRO DOBEL
ANEJO

SKINNY - PATRON SILVER

PASADENA ROSE - PATRON
REPOSADO BS

CADILLAC- PATRON ANEJO BS
EL CHOLO MARGARITA (1967)

JALAPENO MARGARITA -
MAESTRO DOBEL REPOSADO

JAMAICARITA - MAESTRO DOBEL
SILVER

EL CHOLO COSMO

Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS MARISCOS (1999)

$24.0
$22.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$14.3

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$26.0

ENCHILADAS DE CARNE PICADA
(2009)

SANTA BARBARA ENCHILADAS
(1995)

ANNIE'S EARLY CALIFORNIA
ENCHILADAS (1992)

ENCHILADAS SUIZA (1976)
CRABMEAT ENCHILADAS (1971)

SONORA STYLE ENCHILADAS
(1923)

BLUE CORN CHICKEN
ENCHILADAS (1985)

TWO CHEESE ENCHILADA

fintgjitos

TORTILLA SOUP (1991)

JOE'S TRADITIONAL ALBONDIGAS
(1923)

AGED CHEESE QUESADILLA
(1969)

HANDMADE FLOUR TORTILLA
(1923)

BAR CHICKEN CHIMI
CEVICHE TOSTADA (2006)
FIESTA PLATTER (1995)

CARMEN'S ORIGINAL NACHOS
(1959)

SONORA STYLE NACHOS (1983)

$24.0

$26.0

$19.0

$22.0
$26.0

$20.0

$24.0

$19.9

$8.8

$8.8

$14.3

$3.0

$14.0
$22.0
$19.0

$13.0

$16.0
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&l Cholo Cafe

300 E. Colorado Blvd. Suite
214CA 91101, Pasadena, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
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